Fees Structure From Academic Session 2024-25

Name of Course BA/BSW/B. Lib* MA/MSW/M. Lib.* B. Sc.
One Yearly Semester | One time | Yearly Semester | One Yearly Semester
time Fee | Fee fee Fee Fee fee time Fee fee
Fee

S. No. Particulars
1 Admission Fee 750 750 750
2 Enrollment Fee 300 300 300
3 Library Fee 300 300 300
4 Sports Fee 500 500 500
5 Students’ welfare Fund 100 100 100
6 Medical Fee 100 100 100
7 E-Suvidha Fee 100 100 100
8 Magazine Fee 100 100 100
9 Co-curricular/School Fest 250 250 250
10 Identity Card 100 100 100
11 Tuition Fee 1700 2000 1700
12 Lab Fee 1000
13 Examination fee 500 500 500
14 Yoga Fee 250 250 250

Total 1050 950 3050 1050 950 3350 1050 950 4050

Degree Fee (One time, be paid in the last Semester of the Programme)- 400.00 Rs.

ATKT/Back papers Exam fee Minimum 200.00 Rs. And if more than two papers then per Course/paper - 100.00 Rs.

Caution Money (Refundable) — Rs. 1000.00 (Collected from the student with first Semester fee, at the time of admission)




Fees Structure From Academic Session 2024-25

Name of Course M. Sc. B. Com. M. Com
S.No. | Particulars One Yearly Semester | One Yearly Semester | One Yearly Semester
time Fee fee time Fee fee time Fee fee
Fee Fee Fee
1 Admission Fee 750 750 750
2 Enrollment Fee 300 300 300
3 Library Fee 300 300 300
4 Sports Fee 500 500 500
5 Students’ welfare Fund 100 100 100
6 Medical Fee 100 100 100
7 E-Suvidha Fee 100 100 100
8 Magazine Fee 100 100 100
9 Co-curricular/School Fest 250 250 250
10 Identity Card 100 100 100
11 Tuition Fee 1900 1700 1900
12 Lab Fee 1500 750 750
13 Examination fee 500 500 500
14 Yoga Fee 250 250 250
Total 1050 950 4750 1050 950 3800 1050 950 4000

e ATKT/Back papers Exam fee Minimum 200.00 Rs. And if more than two papers then per Course/paper - 100.00 Rs.
e Degree Fee (One time, be paid in the last Semester of the Programme)- 400.00 Rs.

e Caution Money (Refundable) — Rs. 1000.00 (Collected from the student with first Semester fee, at the time of admission)




Fees Structure From Academic Session 2024-25

Name of Course B. Pharm M. Pharm D. Pharm
One time Yearly Semester One time | Yearly Semester One time Yearly Fee | Yearly Fee
Fee Fee fee Fee Fee fee Fee Common
Fee

S.No. Particulars
1 Admission Fee 750 750 750
2 Enrollment Fee 300 300 300
3 Library Fee 300 300 300
4 Sports Fee 500 500 1000
5 Students’ welfare Fund 100 100 100
6 Medical Fee 100 100 100
7 E-Suvidha Fee 100 100 200
8 Magazine Fee 100 100 100
9 Co-curricular/School Fest 250 250 250
10 Identity Card 100 100 100
11 Tuition Fee 13800 17000 21500
12 Lab Fee 1750 8250 2500
13 Examination fee 500 500 500
14 Yoga Fee 250 250 500
17 Breakage Fee 500 500 500

Total 1050 950 17400 1050 950 27100 1050 950 26700

Degree Fee (One time, be paid in the last Semester of the Programme)- 400.00 Rs.

ATKT/Back papers Exam fee Minimum 200.00 Rs. And if more than two papers then per Course/paper - 100.00 Rs.

Caution Money (Refundable) — Rs. 1000.00 (Collected from the student with first Semester fee, at the time of admission)




Fees Structure From Academic Session 2024-25

Name of Course B. Ed B. Ed.(Special Education) M. Ed.
One time | Yearly Semester | One time | Yearly Semester One time | Yearly Semester fee
Fee Fee fee Fee Fee fee Fee Fee
S.No. | Particulars
1 Admission Fee 750 750 750
2 Enrollment Fee 300 300 300
3 Library Fee 300 300 300
4 Sports Fee 500 500 500
5 Students’ welfare Fund 100 100 100
6 Medical Fee 100 100 100
7 E-Suvidha Fee 100 100 100
8 Magazine Fee 100 100 100
9 Co-curricular/School Fest 250 250 250
10 Identity Card 100 100 100
11 Tuition Fee 3250 3250 3750
12 Lab Fee 1500 1500 1600
13 Examination fee 500 500 500
14 Yoga Fee 250 250 250
Total 1050 950 6100 1050 950 6100 1050 950 6700

Degree Fee (One time, be paid in the last Semester of the Programme)- 400.00 Rs.

ATKT/Back papers Exam fee Minimum 200.00 Rs. And if more than two papers then per Course/paper - 100.00 Rs.

Caution Money (Refundable) — Rs. 1000.00 (Collected from the student with first Semester fee, at the time of admission)




Fees Structure From Academic Session 2024-25

Name of Course B. P. Ed. M. P. Ed
One time | Yearly Fee | Semester | One time Fee | Yearly Fee Semester
Fee fee fee
S.No. Particulars
1 Admission Fee 750 750
2 Enroliment Fee 300 300
3 Library Fee 300 300
4 Sports Fee 500 500
5 Students’ welfare Fund 100 100
6 Medical Fee 100 100
7 E-Suvidha Fee 100 100
8 Magazine Fee 100 100
9 Co-curricular/School Fest 250 250
10 Identity Card 100 100
11 Tuition Fee 3250 3750
12 Lab Fee 1500 1500
13 Examination fee 500 500
14 Yoga Fee 250 250
Total 1050 950 6100 1050 950 6600

e ATKT/Back papers Exam fee Minimum 200.00 Rs. And if more than two papers then per Course/paper - 100.00 Rs.
e Degree Fee (One time, be paid in the last Semester of the Programme)- 400.00 Rs.

e Caution Money (Refundable) — Rs. 1000.00 (Collected from the student with first Semester fee, at the time of admission)



Fees Structure From Academic Session 2024-25

Name of Course BA-LLB* B. Com-LLB*
One time Fee Yearly Fee Semester One time Yearly Fee | Semester
fee Fee fee

S.No. Particulars
1 Admission Fee 750 750
2 Enrollment Fee 300 300
3 Library Fee 300 300
4 Sports Fee 500 500
5 Students’ welfare Fund 100 100
6 Medical Fee 100 100
7 E-Suvidha Fee 100 100
8 Magazine Fee 100 100
9 Co-curricular/School Fest 250 250
10 Identity Card 100 100
11 Tuition Fee 2250 2250
12 E - Lab Fee 500 500
13 Examination fee 500 500
14 Yoga Fee 250 250

Total 1050 950 4100 1050 950 4100

ATKT/Back papers Exam fee Minimum 200.00 Rs. And if more than two papers then per Course/paper - 100.00 Rs.

Degree Fee (One time, be paid in the last Semester of the Programme)- 400.00 Rs.

Caution Money (Refundable) — Rs. 1000.00 (Collected from the student with first Semester fee, at the time of admission)




Fees Structure From Academic Session 2024-25

Name of Course B.Tech M.Tech
One time Fee | Yearly Fee Semester fee | One time Yearly Fee Semester fee
Fee

S.No. | Particulars
1 Admission Fee 750 750
2 Enrollment Fee 300 300
3 Library Fee 300 300
4 Sports Fee 500 500
5 Students’ welfare Fund 100 100
6 Medical Fee 100 100
7 E-Suvidha Fee 100 100
8 Magazine Fee 100 100
9 Co-curricular/School Fest 500 500
10 Identity Card 100 100
11 Tuition Fee 12000 13500
12 Lab Fee 1500 2000
13 Examination fee 500 500
14 Yoga Fee 250 250

Total 1050 1200 14850 1050 1200 16850

Degree Fee (One time, be paid in the last Semester of the Programme)- 400.00 Rs.

ATKT/Back papers Exam fee Minimum 200.00 Rs. And if more than two papers then per Course/paper - 100.00 Rs.

Caution Money (Refundable) — Rs. 1000.00 (Collected from the student with first Semester fee, at the time of admission)




Fees Structure From Academic Session 2024-25

Name of Course MCA M. Sc. (Computer Science) M. Sc. (Mathematics)
One time | Yearly Semester | One time | Yearly Semester One time | Yearly Semester fee
Fee Fee fee Fee Fee fee Fee Fee
S.No. | Particulars
1 Admission Fee 750 750 750
2 Enrollment Fee 300 300 300
3 Library Fee 300 300 300
4 Sports Fee 500 500 500
5 Students’ welfare Fund 100 100 100
6 Medical Fee 100 100 100
7 E-Suvidha Fee 100 100 100
8 Magazine Fee 100 100 100
9 Co-curricular/School Fest 250 250 250
10 Identity Card 100 100 100
11 Tuition Fee 10500 8000 1900
12 Lab Fee 2000 1500 1500
13 Examination fee 500 500 500
14 Yoga Fee 250 250 250
Total 1050 950 13850 1050 950 10850 1050 950 4750

Degree Fee (One time, be paid in the last Semester of the Programme)- 400.00 Rs.

ATKT/Back papers Exam fee Minimum 200.00 Rs. And if more than two papers then per Course/paper - 100.00 Rs.

Caution Money (Refundable) — Rs. 1000.00 (Collected from the student with first Semester fee, at the time of admission)




Fee Structure From Academic Session 2024-25

Name of Course MBA
One time Yearly Fee Semester fee
Fee

S.No. | Particulars
1 Admission Fee 750
2 Enrollment Fee 300
3 Library Fee 300
4 Sports Fee 500
5 Students’ welfare Fund 100
6 Medical Fee 100
7 E-Suvidha Fee 100
8 Magazine Fee 100
9 Co-curricular/School Fest 250
10 Identity Card 100
11 Tuition Fee 10000
12 Lab Fee 2000
13 Examination fee 500
14 Yoga Fee 250
17 GGV Young Manager Club Fee 1500

Total 1050 2450 13350

e ATKT/Back papers Exam fee Minimum 200.00 Rs. And if more than two papers then per Course/paper - 100.00 Rs.
e Degree Fee (One time, be paid in the last Semester of the Programme)- 400.00 Rs.

e Caution Money (Refundable) — Rs. 1000.00 (Collected from the student with first Semester fee, at the time of admission)



Fees Structure From Academic Session 2024-25

Name of Course

B.Sc. Forestry

M.Sc. Forestry

One time Yearly Semester One time Yearly Semester
Fee Fee fee Fee Fee fee
S.No. Particulars
1 Admission Fee 750 750
2 Enroliment Fee 300 300
3 Library Fee 300 300
4 Sports Fee 500 500
5 Students’ welfare Fund 100 100
6 Medical Fee 100 100
7 E-Suvidha Fee 100 100
8 Magazine Fee 100 100
9 Co-curricular/School Fest 250 250
10 Identity Card 100 100
11 Tuition Fee 1700 2250
12 Lab Fee 1000 1500
13 Examination fee 500 500
14 Yoga Fee 250 250
Total 1050 950 4050 1050 950 5100

Degree Fee (One time, be paid in the last Semester of the Programme)- 400.00 Rs.

ATKT/Back papers Exam fee Minimum 200.00 Rs. And if more than two papers then per Course/paper - 100.00 Rs.

Caution Money (Refundable) — Rs. 1000.00 (Collected from the student with first Semester fee, at the time of admission)




Fees Structure From Academic Session 2024-25

Name of Course B.Sc. Bio Technology M.Sc. Bio Technology
One time Yearly Semester One time Yearly Semester
Fee Fee fee Fee Fee fee
S.No. Particulars
1 Admission Fee 750 750
2 Enroliment Fee 300 300
3 Library Fee 300 300
4 Sports Fee 500 500
5 Students’ welfare Fund 100 100
6 Medical Fee 100 100
7 E-Suvidha Fee 100 100
8 Magazine Fee 100 100
9 Co-curricular/School Fest 250 250
10 Identity Card 100 100
11 Tuition Fee 1700 10000
12 Lab Fee 1000 1500
13 Examination fee 500 500
14 Yoga Fee 250 250
Total 1050 950 4050 1050 950 12850

e ATKT/Back papers Exam fee Minimum 200.00 Rs. And if more than two papers then per Course/paper - 100.00 Rs.
e Degree Fee (One time, be paid in the last Semester of the Programme)- 400.00 Rs.

e Caution Money (Refundable) — Rs. 1000.00 (Collected from the student with first Semester fee, at the time of admission)



